SLIDE COOKTOP

TOP FEATURES

LIMITED

STRUCTURAL
WARRANTY

(H]

PRODUCT S

Dry Weight

Hitch Weight
Axles

Fresh Tank
Black Tank
Furnace

Number of Slides
Bedroom Height
Awning Length
Cook Top
Traditional Oven
Convection Oven

Generator Prep

PECS

7012
672

2 x 4400
45

40
30,000 BTU
1

6'-8"

16'

3 Burner
Yes

\[e]

N/A
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*Overall length defined as tow point (ball coupler for travel trailers / king pin for fifth wheel trailers) to rear

bumper. It does notinclude rear ladder or spare tire. Optional pin boxes will affect overall length. **Garage

length is defined as ramp door to full interior wall. Standard or optional equipment may reduce overall garage

dimensions. Information provided is accurate as of 9/17/2020



